Coaxial Cable Products
for Civil Aviation
Introduction
1
Features:
• Low loss & high flexibility
• Lightweight technology
• Broad temperature range

TCA
6
Part number format:
TC - [four digit cable type] - [One letter connector type][One letter connector orientation] - [RA if right angle, blank if straight] - X
Calculate attenuation and power handling at any frequency using the calculator on the www.TimesMicrowave.com homepage
TCA311201 TCA311501 TCA311601 TCA311901 TCA352001
150 MHz 2.1 (6.8) 2.7 (8.8) 3.3 (10.8) 4.3 (14.1) 4.5 (14.7)
1000 MHz 5.6 (18.3) 7.1 (23.2) 8.7 (28.5) 12.2 (40.0) 12.2 (40.0)
1600 MHz 6.7 (21.9) 9.1 (29.8) 10.9 (35.7) 15.8 (51.8) 14.8 (48.5)
2400 MHz 8.9 (29.1) 10.7 (35.1) 13.3 (43.6) 18.6 (61.0) 20.4 (66.9)
5000 MHz 12.7 (41.6) 16.1 (52.8) 20.0 (65.6) 30.0 (98.4) 26.4 (86.6)
Attenuation: dB / 100ft (100m) (+25°C ambient)
TCA311201 TCA311501 TCA311601 TCA311901 TCA352001
TNC Male  Straight
TC-3112-TM-X
(3190-8073)
TC-3115-TM-X
(3190-8075)
TC-3116-TM-X
(3190-8077)
TC-3119-TM-X
(3190-8079)
TC-3520-TM-X
(3190-8071)
TNC Male Right Angle
TC-3112-TM-RA-X
(3190-8074)
TC-3115-TM-RA-X
(3190-8076)
TC-3116-TM-RA-X
(3190-8078)
TC-3119-TM-RA-X
(3190-8080)
TC-3520-TM-RA-X
(3190-8072)
N Male Straight
TC-3112-NM-X
(3190-8063)
TC-3115-NM-X
(3190-8065)
TC-3116-NM-X
(3190-8067)
TC-3119-NM-X
(3190-8069)
TC-3520-NM-X
(3190-8061)
N Male Right Angle
TC-3112-NM-RA-X
(3190-8064)
TC-3115-NM-RA-X
(3190-8066)
TC-3116-NM-RA-X
(3190-8068)
TC-3119-NM-RA-X
(3190-8070)
TC-3520-NM-RA-X
(3190-8062)
BNC Male Straight
TC-3112-BM-X
(3190-8083)
TC-3115-BM-X
(3190-8085)
TC-3116-BM-X
(3190-8087)
TC-3119-BM-X
(3190-8089)
TC-3520-BM-X
(3190-8081)
BNC Male Right Angle
TC-3112-BM-RA-X
(3190-8084)